TECHNOLOGY

BC417143B-IQN-E4 Details PDF

BC417143B-IQN-E4

Part Number BC417143B-IQN-E4 GET A QUOTE
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96TFBGA

Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

BC417143B-1QN-E4 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BC417143B-IQN-E4

Manufacturer Part Number BC417143B-IQN-E4 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer N/A Description IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96TFBGA
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Supply 1.7V~36V Type TxRx + MCU
Series BlueCore® Serial Interfaces -

Sensitivity -87dBm RF Family/Standard Bluetooth
Protocol Bluetooth v2.0 +EDR, Class 2 and 3 Power - Output 6dBm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 96-TFBGA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~105°C Modulation =

Memory Size 4kB RAM Frequency 2.4GHz

Data Rate (Max) 3Mbps Current - Transmitting -

Current - Receiving

BC417143B-IQN-E4 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BC417143B-IQN-E4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BC417143B-IQN-E4
CSR PLC (Qualcomm) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BC417143B-IQN-E4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BC417143B-IQN-E4
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Part Number

BC417143B-GIQN-E4

BC413159B10-IPK-E4

BC419159AEU

BC417143BGE

BC41B14

BC417143B-IRN-E4

BC417143B-GIRN-E4

BC413159A11-D1

BC417143BES-IRN-E4

BC419143B-ANN-E4

BC413159A10-IPK-E4

BC413159E4G-F

BC41B134A06-IRK-E4

BC417143BQN

BC413159A11U

BC41B134A06U

BC413159A10U

BC413159B10U

BC413159A11-1QA-E4

BC417143BRN

Description
IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96 TFBGA

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96 TFBGA

BC419159AEU CSR

BC417143BGE CSR

BC41B14 xx

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96VFBGA

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96VFBGA

BC413159A11-D1 QFN

BC417143BES-IRN-E4 CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96LFBGA

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 96 TFBGA

BC413159E4G-F CSR

BC41B134A06-IRK-E4 CSR

BC417143BQN CSR

BC413159A11U CSR

BC41B134A06U CSR

BC413159A10U CSR

BC413159B10U CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 56-QFN

BC417143BRN CSR

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

CSR

CSR

XX

N/A

N/A

QFN

CSR

N/A

N/A

CSR

CSR

CSR

CSR

CSR

CSR

CSR

N/A

CSR

Quantity
2 pcs

27188 pcs

840 pcs

115 pcs

26 pcs

304 pcs

867 pcs

1000 pcs

321 pcs

500 pcs

1990 pcs

140 pcs

8423 pcs

39 pcs

2346 pcs

97 pcs

89 pcs

1493 pcs

11819 pcs

998 pcs

BC417143B-IQN-E4 Stock BC417143B-IQN-E4 Price BC417143B-IQN-E4 Electronics BC417143B-IQN-E4 Components

BC417143B-IQN-E4 Inventory BC417143B-IQN-E4 Digikey Supplier BC417143B-IQN-E4 Order BC417143B-IQN-E4 Online

Inquiry BC417143B-IQN-E4 BC417143B-IQN-E4 Image BC417143B-IQN-E4 Picture BC417143B-IQN-E4 PDF

BC417143B-IQN-E4 Datasheet Download BC417143B-IQN-E4 Datasheet Manufacturer CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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